
10Gb Duplex Multimode 50/125 OM3 LSZH Fiber Patch Cable (LC/LC) -
Aqua, 4M (13-ft.)
MODEL NUMBER: N820-04M

 

Specifications

OVERVIEW

Clad Diameter 125um

Core Diameter 50um

Number of Fibers 2

Intended Application Computer Networking (Fiber)

Network Speed 10Gbps / 40Gbps / 100Gbps

Style Fiber Optic

Fiber Type 50/125 - OM3

Model Type LC/LC

Cable Types 10GIG AQUA MULTIMODE 50/125 FIBER OPTIC

INPUT

Cable Length (ft.) 13

Cable Length (m) 4

UPC ASSIGNMENT

Unit Carton UPC# 037332186515

PHYSICAL
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Color Aqua

CONNECTIONS

Connector A LC DUPLEX (MALE)

Connector B LC DUPLEX (MALE)

WARRANTY

Product Warranty Period (Worldwide) Lifetime limited warranty
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